Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count:

Rank Boat

1st Tara

2nd  Nike

3rd Pauliina
4th Tuulia
5th Rebecca
6th Tarina
7th Malik

8th Samanyolo
9th Suvituuli
10th  Sulka

Class

5.5mR

Haj. Hai

Haj. Hai
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat

Rannikkoristeilija

Super Simoun 580

Nordisk Folkbat
Laxmarin 30

Sulka-Vingbat

Rank Boat
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Tara

Nike
Pauliina
Rebecca
Malik
Tarina
Tuulia
Samanyolo
Suvituuli

Sulka

Boat

Tara
Pauliina
Nike
Rebecca
Tuulia
Malik
Samanyolo
Tarina
Suvituuli

Sulka

Lahden Puuveneregatta 2020

Myllysaari

Results are final

Overall

HelmName
R. Juhonen
J. Talvitie

P. Nikander
P. Lindstrém
K. Péllanen
T. Rahikainen
J. Mattila

J. Leimio

J. Tyyska

H. Helosuo

R1

4, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

SRS R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
1.16 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

1.03 2.0 3.0 3.0 20 10.0
1.03 3.0 2.0 20 40 11.0
0.98 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 21.0
0.98 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 21.0
0,97 6.0 8.0 40 7.0 25.0
0.87 5.0 6.0 50 90 25.0
0.98 8.0 7.0 8.0 80 31.0
1.03 9.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 33.0
0.86 11.0DNC 11.0DNC 9.0 11.0DNC 42.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club
53 LPS
270 LPS
269 LPS
23 LPS
12 PP-SS
483 LPS
152 SuPS
8526  TePS
744 LPS

Class

5.5mR

Haj. Hai

Haj. Hai

Nordisk Folkbat

Super Simoun 580

Rannikkoristeilija
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Laxmarin 30

Sulka-Vingbat

SailNo Club HelmName
53 LPS R. Juhonen
270 LPS J. Talvitie
269 LPS P. Nikander
12 PP-SS K. Pdllanen
152 SuPS J. Mattila
483 LPS T. Rahikainen
23 LPS P. Lindstrém
8526 TePS J.Leimio
744 LPS  J. Tyyska
H. Helosuo
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class

5.5mR

Haj. Hai

Haj. Hai
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat

Super Simoun 580

Nordisk Folkbat
Rannikkoristeilija
Laxmarin 30

Sulka-Vingbat

SailNo Club HelmName
53 LPS R. Juhonen
269 LPS P. Nikander
270 LPS J. Talvitie
12 PP-SS K. Pdllanen
23 LPS P. Lindstrom
152 SuPS  J. Mattila
8526 TePS J.Leimio
483 LPS T. Rahikainen
744 LPS J. Tyyska
H. Helosuo

SRS
1.16
1.03
1.03
0.98
0.87
0,97
0.98
0.98
1.03
0.86

SRS
1.16
1.03
1.03
0.98
0.98
0.87
0.98
0,97
1.03
0.86

Place Points
1 1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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Nett
4.0

10.0
11.0
21.0
21.0
25.0
25.0
31.0
33.0
42.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName SRS Place Points
1 Tara 5.5mR 53 LPS R. Juhonen 1.16 1 1.0
2 Pauliina Haj. Hai 269 LPS P. Nikander  1.03 2 2.0
3 Nike Haj. Hai 270 LPS J. Talvitie 1.03 3 3.0
4 Tarina Rannikkoristeilija 483 LPS T. Rahikainen 0,97 4 4.0
5 Malik Super Simoun 580 152 SuPS  J. Mattila 087 5 5.0
6 Tuulia Nordisk Folkbat 23 LPS P. Lindstrom 0.98 6 6.0
7 Rebecca Nordisk Folkbat 12 PP-SS K.Pdllanen  0.98 7 7.0
8 Samanyolo Nordisk Folkbat 8526 TePS J.Leimio 0.98 8 8.0
9 Sulka Sulka-Vingbat H. Helosuo 0.86 9 9.0
10 Suvituuli Laxmarin 30 744 LPS J. Tyyska 1.03 10 10.0
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName SRS Place Points
1 Tara 5.5mR 53 LPS R. Juhonen 1.16 1 1.0
2 Nike Haj. Hai 270 LPS J. Talvitie 1.03 2 2.0
3 Tuulia Nordisk Folkbat 23 LPS P. Lindstrém 0.98 3 3.0
4 Pauliina Haj. Hai 269 LPS P. Nikander 1.03 4 4.0
5 Suvituuli Laxmarin 30 744 LPS J. Tyyska 1.03 5 5.0
6 Rebecca Nordisk Folkbat 12 PP-SS K.Pdllanen 0.98 6 6.0
7 Tarina Rannikkoristeilija 483 LPS T. Rahikainen 0,97 7 7.0
8 Samanyolo Nordisk Folkbat 8526 TePS J.Leimio 0.98 8 8.0
9 Malik Super Simoun 580 152 SuPS J. Mattila 0.87 9 9.0
10 Sulka Sulka-Vingbat H. Helosuo 0.86 DNC 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com www.lahtisail.fi
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